Wine & Soda/Wine & Lemonade £4.50

By the Glass White | Red | Rose

Small 125m £3.50
Medium 175ml £4.30
Large 250m! £5.50

BOTTLE
Maitre D Medium Dry (France) £14.95

The mix of sweetness and freshness gives a perfect balance to wine which

displays delightful aromas of tropical fruit.

Sayvugnon Blanc Volandas Medium Dry (italy) ~ £15.95
Restrained aroma of grass and green pepper. Light and refreshing

with tomato leaf and elderflower.

Chenin Blanc Kleindal (south Africa) £15.95
An appealing light straw colour. Light with lovely ripe, attractive

rounded fruit. Fresh floral nose and an exciting acid balance.

Pinot Grogio Arcano (italy) £16.95
An appealing light straw colour. Light with lovely ripe, attractive

rounded fruit. Fresh floral nose and an exciting acid balance.

Chardonnay Euca Hill (australia) £16.95

Honeysuckle, vanilla and tropical fruit notes on the nose
and palate with well-balanced acidity.

BOTTLE
Matre D (France) £14.95

Freshness & a supple roundness gives the wine it’s character. A perfectly balanced
fruity wine to be enjoyed on it’s own or as an aperitif, with salads & grilled meat.
Pinot Gregio Rosé Versare (italy) £16.95

Aromas of strawberries and red berries. With its clean , crisp fruitiness and lasting
finish, this is an elegant, well balanced rose.

Zinfandel Rosé, Gold Country (us.A) £16.95

Notes of rhuburb and custard sweets, parma violets and tutti fruiti.

BOTTLE

Merlot Versare (italy) £14.95
This Merlot has typical and elegant aromas of violets, plums & red fruits.

It has a medium fresh bouquet with delicate red fruit flavours.

Shiraz Euca Hill (Australia) £16.95

Juicy and well balanced with baked black plums, bramble fruit & a soft structure

Malbec ForoFerti (Argentanian) £16.95
Aromas and flavours of bramble fruits and fruits of the forest with a twist of
cinnamon.

Rioja Tinto Senorial (Spain) £17.95
Light bodied, juicy and easy drinking with baked raspberry fruit & quite firm tannins

Prosecco Spumante Cortestrada (20 cl) £5.95
Restrained aromatics with a touch acacia honey and white pears. This is an easy
drinking, off-dry Prosecco with fresh citrus acid and a lively mousse

Prosecco Doc Botter (italy) £19.95
Pale light yellow colour with typical crisp and delicate perlage. Complex bouquet
with fruity notes of peach, green apple with scents of acacia and lilac
Prosecco Doc Rose, Botter £19.95

Dedicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes that remind of peach, green apple
and lemon. Floral notes of acacia and rose.

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial == =— i3 : ¥ Eg Co
Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial )

REDS WHITES DRINKS MENU

Light Full Dry Sweet

(AN CHDNE) 0060060000



SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks REGULAR £2.20
Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade/Fanta/Irnbru
Soda Water

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Appetisers

Fruit Juice REGULAR £2.30
Orange/Pineapple/Cranberry/Apple/Mango
J20

Orange & Passion/Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry
Fruitshoot
Orange/Blackcurrant & Apple
Bottle Water

Still/Sparkling

Lassi Mango/Salted
Cordial

Orange/Lime/Blackcurrant

DROUGHT BEERS

RecULAR £1.40

V2 PINT
Cobra £2.40
San Migual £2.40
Carlsberg £2.20

BITTER

John Smith (can)

BOTTLED DRINK

Kingsfisher

Budaweiser

Peroni

Corona

Smirnoff Ice

Blue WKD

Magners (Apple)

Magners (Pear)

Koppaberg (Strawberry & Lime, Mix Fruit)
Alchol Free Lager

Desperados
COCKTAILS
Mojito Strawberry Woo Woo
Raspberry Cosmopolitan
Pina Colda Strawberry Daiquiri
MOCKTAILS
Mojito Strawberry Woo Woo

Strawberry Mojito Watermelon
Pina Colda Irnbru Mojito

pinT £3.50

£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£2.40
piNT £3.50

£2.50

£1.20

smaLL £1.90 Larce £3.90

we £5.90
pInT £2.20

PINT
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30

£2.80

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.60
£3.50
£4.00

£1.95

£4.95

SINGLE
25ml

SHOTS

Bells Whisky £3.20
Morgan Spiced £3.20
Rum £3.20
Vodka (Smirnoff) £3.20
Barcandi £3.20
Jameson £3.20
Gordons Gin £3.20
Pink Gin £3.20
Jack Daniels £3.50
Hendrick Gin £3.80
Malibu £3.20
Southern Comfort £3.20
Martel Cognac £3.20
Archers £3.20
Martini (Dry/Rosso)

Cinzano

Dissaronno Armetto £3.50
Jagermeister £3.20
Bombay Sapphire £3.50

EXTRA FINE MALT WHISKY

SINGLE
25ml

Glenfiddich £3.50
Glenmorangie £3.50
Oban £3.50
Macallan £3.50

VINTAGE COGNAC

SINGLE
25ml

Remy Martin X.O. £7.90
Henessy X.O. £7.90
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. £3.80
LIQUOR
Baileys som £3.20 1
Cointreau 25m £3.20
Sambuca 25m £3.20
Tia Maria 25m £3.20
Tequilla 25mi £3.20
Sourz 25ml £3.20
Sambuca (Black) 25m £3.20

DOUBLE
50ml

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.50
£5.50
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.50
£5.50
£5.10

DOUBLE
50ml

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

DOUBLE
50ml

£13.80
£13.80
£5.90

ooml £5.10
som £5.10
soml £5.10
soml £5.10
som £5.10
soml £5.10
soml £5.10



