#### HOUSE WINES

Wine & Soda/Wine & Lemonade £4.50

By the Glass White | Red | Rose

Small 125ml £3.50 Medium 175ml £4.30 Large 250ml £5.50

BOTTLE

Maitre D Medium Dry (France) £14.95

The mix of sweetness and freshness gives a perfect balance to wine which displays delightful aromas of tropical fruit.

Sayvugnon Blanc Volandas Medium Dry (Italy) £15.95 Restrained aroma of grass and green pepper. Light and refreshing

with tomato leaf and elderflower.

Chenin Blanc Kleindal (South Africa) An appealing light straw colour. Light with lovely ripe, attractive

rounded fruit. Fresh floral nose and an exciting acid balance.

Pinot Grogio Arcano (Italy)

An appealing light straw colour. Light with lovely ripe, attractive rounded fruit. Fresh floral nose and an exciting acid balance.

£16.95 Chardonnay Euca Hill (Australia)

Honeysuckle, vanilla and tropical fruit notes on the nose and palate with well-balanced acidity.

## **ROSÉ WINES**

BOTTLE

£15.95

£16.95

£14.95 Matre D (France)

Freshness & a supple roundness gives the wine it's character. A perfectly balanced fruity wine to be enjoyed on it's own or as an aperitif, with salads & grilled meat.

Pinot Gregio Rosé Versare (Italy)

£16.95

Aromas of strawberries and red berries. With its clean , crisp fruitiness and lasting finish, this is an elegant, well balanced rose.

Zinfandel Rosé, Gold Country (U.S.A)

£16.95

Notes of rhuburb and custard sweets, parma violets and tutti fruiti.

BOTTLE

Merlot Versare (Italy) £14.95

This Merlot has typical and elegant aromas of violets, plums & red fruits.

It has a medium fresh bouquet with delicate red fruit flavours.

Shiraz Euca Hill (Australia) £16.95

Juicy and well balanced with baked black plums, bramble fruit & a soft structure

Malbec ForoFerti (Argentanian) £16.95

Aromas and flavours of bramble fruits and fruits of the forest with a twist of

Rioja Tinto Senorial (Spain) £17.95 Light bodied, juicy and easy drinking with baked raspberry fruit & quite firm tannins

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Spumante Cortestrada (20 cl) £5.95

Restrained aromatics with a touch acacia honey and white pears. This is an easy drinking, off-dry Prosecco with fresh citrus acid and a lively mousse

£19.95 Prosecco Doc Botter (Italy)

Pale light yellow colour with typical crisp and delicate perlage. Complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple with scents of acacia and lilac

**Prosecco Doc Rose, Botter** 

Dedicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes that remind of peach, green apple and lemon. Floral notes of acacia and rose.

#### **CHAMAPAGNE**

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial £45.00 Moët & Chandon Rose Imperial £45.00

RFDS

WHITES













SOFT I	DRINKS		S	SHOTS  SINGLE 25ml	DOUBLE 50ml
Soft Drinks	REGULAR <b>£2.20</b>	PINT <b>£3.50</b>	Bells Whisky	£3.20	£5.10
Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade/	Fanta/Irnbru		Morgan Spiced	£3.20	£5.10
Soda Water		£1.50	Rum	£3.20	£5.10
Tonic Water		£2.20	<b>Vodka</b> (Smirnoff)	£3.20	£5.10
Slimline Tonic Water		£2.20	Barcandi	£3.20	£5.10
Ginger Ale		£2.20	Jameson	£3.20	£5.10
Red Bull		£2.50	Gordons Gin	£3.20	£5.10
Appetisers		£2.40	Pink Gin	£3.20	£5.10
Fruit Juice	REGUI AR <b>£2.30</b>	PINT <b>£3.50</b>	Jack Daniels	£3.50	£5.50
Orange/Pineapple/Cranberry		PINT <b>L3.30</b>	Hendrick Gin	£3.80	£5.50
<b>J20</b>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	£2.50	Malibu	£3.20	£5.10
Orange & Passion/Apple & M	anao	12.50	Southern Comfort	£3.20	£5.10
Apple & Raspberry	9 -		Martel Cognac	£3.20	£5.10
Fruitshoot		£1.20	Archers	£3.20	£5.10
Orange/Blackcurrant & Apple	2		<b>Martini</b> (Dry/Rosso)		£5.10
Bottle Water	SMALL <b>£1.90</b>	LARGE <b>£3.90</b>	Cinzano		£5.10
Still/Sparkling			Dissaronno Armetto	£3.50	£5.50
Lassi Mango/Salted		JUG <b>£5.90</b>	Jägermeister	£3.20	£5.50
Cordial	REGULAR £1.40	PINT <b>£2.20</b>	<b>Bombay Sapphire</b>	£3.50	£5.10
Orange/Lime/Blackcurrant					
			EXTRA FINE	MALT WHISKY	
DROUGH	<b>HET BEERS</b>			SINGLE 25ml	DOUBLE 50ml
	½ PINT	PINT	Glenfiddich	£3.50	£5.80
Cobra	£2.40	£4.50	Glenmorangie	£3.50	£5.80
	0				

Oban

Macallan

Cobra	£2.40	£4.50
San Migual	£2.40	£4.50
Carlsberg	£2.20	£4.30
John Smith (can)	TTER	£2.80
RNTTI	FN NRINK	

RALLI TEN DKINK	
Kingsfisher	£4.00
Budaweiser	£4.00
Peroni	£4.00
Corona	£4.00
Smirnoff Ice	£4.00
Blue WKD	£4.00
Magners (Apple)	£4.00
Magners (Pear)	£4.00
Koppaberg (Strawberry & Lime, Mix Fruit)	£4.60
Alchol Free Lager	£3.50
Desperados	£4.00

COCKTAILS
Strawberry Woo Woo
Cosmopolitan
Strawberry Daiquiri

## **MOCKTAILS**

£7.95

Mojito	Strawberry Woo Woo	
Strawberry Mojito	Watermelon	£4.95
Pina Colda	Irnbru Mojito	_ 1100

# **VINTAGE COGNAC**

	SINGLE 25ml	DOUBLE 50ml
Remy Martin X.O.	£7.90	£13.80
Henessy X.O.	£7.90	£13.80
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	£3.80	£5.90

£3.50

£3.50

£5.80

£5.80

#### LIQUOR

	LIQUUII	
Baileys	50ml <b>£3.20</b>	100ml <b>£5.10</b>
Cointreau	25ml <b>£3.20</b>	50ml <b>£5.10</b>
Sambuca	25ml <b>£3.20</b>	50ml <b>£5.10</b>
Tia Maria	25ml <b>£3.20</b>	50ml <b>£5.10</b>
Tequilla	25ml <b>£3.20</b>	50ml <b>£5.10</b>
Sourz	25ml <b>£3.20</b>	50ml <b>£5.10</b>
Sambuca (Black)	25ml <b>£3.20</b>	50ml <b>£5.10</b>

